SCHEDULE - NORDIQUES

Date
Sun, Feb 18, 24

Sun, Feb 25, 24

Sat, Mar 02, 24

Sun, Mar 03, 24

Sun, Mar 10, 24

Sun, Mar 17, 24

Sun, Mar 24, 24

Sat, Apr 06, 24

Sun, Apr 14, 24

Sun, Apr 21, 24

Sun, Apr 28,24 BSF1

Sun, May 05,24 BSF?2

Sat, May 11, 24 BFINAL1

Sun, May 12, 24 B FINAL 2

RND

spring 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

S Home

I NORDIQUES

4 NORDIQUES
2 NORDIQUES
NORDIQUES
FAUNA

NORDIQUES

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 MIGHTY DUCKS

YORK BHC

GOODFELLAS

MIGHTY DUCKS

NORDIQUES

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

NORDIQUES

Mar. 05,

S
1

1

3

4

2

3

2

1

2026
Visitor

MIGHTY DUCKS

EXECUTIVE WARYAH

GROUP
YORK BHC

GOODFELLAS

NORDIQUES

BRAMPTON SHARKS

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

MIGHTY DUCKS

NORDIQUES

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

E Time

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

1:00 pm

12:00 pm

10:00 am

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

12:00 pm

11:00 am

3:00 pm

7:00 pm

2:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



